Sequoia Union High School District
Human Resources and Student Services

CLASSIFIED MANAGEMENT SALARY SCHEDULE

(Effective July 1, 2019)

Chief Technology Officer

260

178,163

182,599

187,144

191,804

196,582

199,528

202,522

205,559

Controller

260

160,424

164,414

168,504

172,698

176,999

179,654

182,347

185,085

Director of Facilities

260

149,248

152,959

156,764

160,664

164,663

167,134

169,639

172,182

Directors: Food
Services

Purchasing

Transportation

260

129,185

132,396

135,687

139,063

142,519

144,658

146,826

149,030

VIII

Mental Health Services Caseworker
Managers:

Data & Voice Services

Information Services

Programming Web & Server

Social Services [EPAA]

Project Manager

260

111,839

114,614

117,460

120,376

123,368

125,217

127,097

129,004

Project Manager

260

104,063

106,646

109,292

112,003

114,787

116,507

118,256

120,027

Xl

District Parent Coordinator

260

90,107

92,341

94,631

96,975

99,380

100,873

102,385

103,922

Assistant Superintendent of -
Administrative Services -
Human Resources

Chief Facilities Officer

260

194,839

199,582

204,450

209,436

214,545

217,700

220,901

224,152

Additional $1,420 for Masters and Doctorate. 1% Career Increment at the 21st year, 1.5% at the 26th year, and
1% at the 31st year of employment in education or at the 11th, 16th, and 21st years as a management employee.
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