Sequoia Union High School District Human Resources and Student Services

CLASSIFIED MANAGEMENT SALARY SCHEDULE (Effective July 1, 2019)

		Days	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8
-1	Chief Technology Officer	260	178,163	182,599	187,144	191,804	196,582	199,528	202,522	205,559
Ш	Controller	260	160,424	164,414	168,504	172,698	176,999	179,654	182,347	185,085
IV	Director of Facilities	260	149,248	152,959	156,764	160,664	164,663	167,134	169,639	172,182
VI	Directors: Food Services Purchasing Transportation	260	129,185	132,396	135,687	139,063	142,519	144,658	146,826	149,030
VIII	Mental Health Services Caseworker Managers: Data & Voice Services Information Services Programming Web & Server Social Services [EPAA] Project Manager	260	111,839	114,614	117,460	120,376	123,368	125,217	127,097	129,004
IX	Project Manager	260	104,063	106,646	109,292	112,003	114,787	116,507	118,256	120,027
XI	District Parent Coordinator	260	90,107	92,341	94,631	96,975	99,380	100,873	102,385	103,922
	Assistant Superintendent of - Administrative Services - Human Resources Chief Facilities Officer	260	194,839	199,582	204,450	209,436	214,545	217,700	220,901	224,152

Additional \$1,420 for Masters and Doctorate. 1% Career Increment at the 21st year, 1.5% at the 26th year, and 1% at the 31st year of employment in education or at the 11th, 16th, and 21st years as a management employee.

12/12/2018